
Jun. 7, 2006

AN ASTERISK (*) WITH A ARITH MEAN VALUE INDICATES THE MEAN DID NOT MEET ANNUAL CRITERIA.
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CountyAQS Site ID
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EDT
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STD

98

97

99

95

89
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Salt Lake

Salt Lake
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49-005-0004

49-019-0006

49-035-0003

49-035-0012

49-035-1001
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     12      18      26      36      50      68      91     101

     14      20      25      35      48      61      69      93
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93
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2001
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Salt Lake

Utah
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49-035-3006

49-049-0002

49-049-4001

49-057-0002




